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" ! Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — NOVEMBER 2019

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
NH=Nordahl Hall, Los Gatos / STA =St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary
School, Los Altos / BLS=Ben Lomond Slab

Wed, Nov 6:
Sat, Nov 9:
Sun, Nov 10:
Wed, Nov 13:
Wed, Nov 20:

Tues, Nov 26:
Wed, Nov 27:
Sat, Nov 30:

Th, Dec 14:
Th, Dec 19:
Tues, Dec 31:
Sat, Jan 4:
Sat, Jan 11:
Sat, Feb 8:

Fri-Sun, Apr 17-19, 2020: CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ Hanford, CA
Wed-Sat, Jun 17-20, 2020: NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Spokane, WA

COMING UP IN NOVEMBER
CLUB & CLASS - Together in the Main Hall
SWINGIN’ 21ers BENEFIT HOEDOWN @ Fremont; Henderson, Harris
YOUNG REBELS PLUS (A LITTLE FASTER) @ Danville; Byars
CLUB & CLASS - Together in the Main Hall
GENERAL MEETING, CLUB ELECTIONS & PILGRIMS PARTY NIGHT!
CLASS WILL MEET IN THE FRONT HALL
SALVATION ARMY TOY DANCE & POTLUCK @ JMMS
WE ARE DARK - HAPPY THANKSGIVING EVE!
SCVSDA Whing Ding @JMMS, Osborne, Gollhardt, Ahhz / Gracia

SAVE THE DATE
CASTAWAYS FAMILY GIVING TREE Mainstream Hoedown @ RLC
RJ BOARD MEETING & HOLIDAY DINNER @ Denny’s, Hillsdale Ave.
RJ NYE GLASS SLIPPER BALL Plus Hoedown @ SPC; Johnstone
RUNNING BEAR Plus Hoedown
CPSD SNOWFLAKE BALL Sept Hoedown @ Camden; Smith
KATYDIDS SWEETHEART SPECIAL @ NH; Osborne / Harris

DUTY SCHEDULE
11/6| Brad 11/13| Karen 11/20 | Jaci 11/27 | WE ARE
Hinkley Fahrner Hall DARK
Nancy Bill Katherine DAY BEFORE
M-W Shephard McCarthy
Frank Cathy Louise HAPPY
Grasso Nichols Deal
Betsy Leo Will THANKSGIVING
Tanner Nichols Silva
12/4| Sandy 12/11| Jed 12/18 Vic 12/25| WE ARE
Bruns Cyr Oros DARK
Art Sue Ina FOR
Bruns Cyr Tanner
Ed Cathy Karl MERRY
Rosenburg Stewart Belser
Bev Dennis Jackie CHRISTMAS!
Kuhar Stewart Daemion




